
Name Position

Fulton, Bethany (Beth) Patrol Captain

Cook, Douglas Vice Captain

Croft, Joel IRB Driver

Lewis, Corey IRB Crew

Flint, Dane Member

Flint, Jackson Member

Glasson, Shannon Member

Hawkins, Linda Member

Lewis, Addison Member

Mahoney, Luke Member

Mahoney, Maggie Member

Matthes, Jared Member

McKinnery, Jarrod Member

Randall, Claire Member

Woodger, Kai Member

Patrol Date Start Time Finish Time

Sat 19/10/2013 8:45 12:30

Sat 09/11/2013 8:45 13:30

Sun 24/11/2013 12:45 18:00

Wed 25/12/2013 8:45 12:30

Sat 11/01/2014 8:45 13:30

Mon 27/01/2014 12:15 16:00

Sat 15/02/2014 8:45 13:30

Sat 08/03/2014 8:45 13:30

Sat 29/03/2014 8:45 13:30

Fri 18/04/2014 8:45 12:30

Sun 27/04/2014 8:45 12:30

Patrol Roster Schedule

Patrol Team: Patrol 12

Team Members


